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37812 STORAGE 604 03/01/2019

30734 POOL 240 01/22/2013

HX Base Yr

474 SW OAK HILL CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,101 112.1000 125.55 389,331 1982 1982 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2406

BAS 2,406 100 2,406 196,347

FGR 300 55 165 13,465

FSP 570 40 228 18,606

UDG 357 55 196 15,995

UOP 530 20 106 8,650

4,163 3,101 253,065

BAS= W61 S36 E45 FSP=  S10 E36 N31 W10 S21 W26$ E26 N21 FGR=
E10 N15 W20 S15 E10$ W10 N15$ UOP= E18 N10 W53 S10 E35$
PTR=N20 UDG=  N21 W17S21 E17$ S20$.

BAS
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UOP
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53
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UDG 21

17
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17

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 810

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

6 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 585.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2013 2013 3 74 30,303

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

8 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

10 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500
36,513

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.17 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 5,387

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.17 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 134,190
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HX Base Yr

474 SW OAK HILL CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,272 115.0000 128.80 163,834 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1002

BAS 1,002 100 1,002 121,315

FGR 315 55 173 20,945

FOP 112 30 34 4,116

FOP 210 30 63 7,627

1,639 1,272 154,004

BAS= W17 FOP= N7 W16 S7 E16$ W16 S32 FOP= S7 E30 N7 W30$ E30
N11 FGR= E17 N21 W14 S14 W3 S7$ N7 E3 N14$.
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